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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2404253 PAVITHRA. . K Hindu/General 5 1,602.000

2 2401799 KRISHNENDU V S Hindu/General 4 1,592.000

3 2402581 VAISHNAVI V KAMATH Hindu/General 1 1,572.000

4 2400973 ARYA SUDHI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,548.000

5 2403088 ATHULYA T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,518.000

6 2401404 VISHNU PRIYA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,517.000

7 2400613 RIYA MADHAVAN Hindu/SC 2 1,500.000

8 2400507 ANUVINDA P Hindu/OBH 4 1,485.000

9 2403634 HARISANKAR
ACHARYA P B Hindu/OBH 2 1,473.000

10 2400234 SIVANIPRIYA K I Hindu/General 2 1,462.000

11 2403665 DEVANANDA M S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,448.000

12 2400954 NIRANJANA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,415.000

13 2401257 GOPIKA SUSHANTH Hindu/OBH 2 1,413.000

14 2404191 ANANYA K B Hindu/OBH 3 1,398.000

15 2403599 ADHEENA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,394.000

16 2401472 SANGAMA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,394.000

17 2402238 MIDHUN S S Hindu/OBH 5 1,368.000

18 2400305 RIZNA SAGEER Islam/Muslim 4 1,356.000

19 2401542 DEVATHEERTHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,345.000

20 2402363 ANAGHA
VISWANATHAN Hindu/SC 5 1,337.000

21 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,330.000

22 2401877 DANIYA RAFI M Islam/Muslim 1 1,319.000
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23 2401525 KARTHIKEYAN A S Hindu/General 2 1,316.000

24 2401131 AARCHA AJAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,306.000

25 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 4 1,295.000

26 2401016 ADITHYA RAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,292.000

27 2401662 ARUNDHATHI P LAL Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,292.000

28 2402606 NIKHILRAJ Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,287.000

29 2402819 GOURI NANDA T U Hindu/SC 2 1,271.000

30 2403334 REVATHY RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,261.000

31 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

32 2401027 KRISHNA P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 1,252.000

33 2404721 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,245.000

34 2401394 NAYANA T S Hindu/SC 3 1,240.000

35 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,235.000

36 2403387 NIRANJAN V Hindu/SC 5 1,186.000

37 2402281 SAIKRISHNA N M Hindu/OBH 2 1,178.000

38 2401578 NANDHANA K M Hindu/OBH 4 1,170.000

39 2401830 PARVANA C Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,153.000

40 2405098 ABHISHEK P V Hindu/SC 1 1,147.000

41 2400060 ANANTHU VU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,138.000

42 2404321 ARJUN M Hindu/General 4 1,137.000

43 2401171 AMEESH M M Hindu/SC 1 1,112.000

44 2400942 SIVADA A P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,096.000

45 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,090.000

46 2404825 JASEER A S Islam/Muslim 1 1,081.000

47 2402718 MIDHUN KRISHNA C Hindu/General 1 1,081.000

48 2404142 MUHZINA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 1,050.000

49 2401546 LEKSHMI P CHANDRAN Hindu/General 3 1,049.400

50 2400682 JYOTHIKA K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,041.000

51 2401266 ASWATHY ANIL K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,040.000

52 2401160 SAINORA M B Hindu/SC 5 1,003.000
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53 2402987 KRISHNA G ALLY
RAMESH Hindu/SC 5 941.000

54 2402118 ASWANI A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 931.000

55 2404156 AKASH KRISHNAN Hindu/General 1 878.000

56 2404071 SOORYAKRISHNA S S Hindu/Ezhava 5 874.000

57 2404428 NANDAKISHORE K Hindu/Ezhava 1 851.000

58 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 4 849.000

59 2404216 BIJOY P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 832.000

60 2402639 AMITHA P S Hindu/SC 4 820.800

61 2404927 NITHIN R Hindu/Ezhava 5 786.000

62 2402999 AYISHATHUL RIZWANA
P N Islam/Muslim 3 779.000

63 2403461 ABHINAND K RAMESH Hindu/SC 2 774.000

64 2405147 MOHAMMED
AZHARUDDIN C.M Islam/Muslim 4 771.000

65 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 2 767.000

66 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 3 754.000

67 2402400 AKSHAYA S Hindu/SC 3 739.000

68 2400073 AJMAL ABBAS Islam/Muslim 3 724.500

69 2402782 MUHAMMED AJMAL N
A Islam/Muslim 3 718.000

70 2404748 ATHUL K RAJU Hindu/SC 3 716.000

71 2405127 PRANAV P P Hindu/Ezhava 4 715.000

72 2402823 JAHAMGEER SULTHAN
A M Islam/Muslim 5 697.000

73 2402695 ABHIJITH S Hindu/Ezhava 2 687.000

74 2401524 MOHAMMED JASIR
SHIBILI M P Islam/Muslim 4 687.000

75 2403810 MOHAMMED RIFAN K Islam/Muslim 2 685.000

76 2402743 ASHISH ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 682.000

77 2404806 ASHISH JAMES Christian/General 5 677.000

78 2404755 ANANDHU SOMAN P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 676.000

79 2401191 KRISHNA RAJ K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 672.000
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80 2404595 ADITHYAN C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 669.000

81 2403809 ASWIN LAL V Hindu/SC 1 665.000

82 2404904 SHABAS K Islam/Muslim 4 664.000

83 2400216 MUHAMMED
BADHUSHA Islam/Muslim 2 634.000

84 2404741 JINESH E Hindu/SC 2 631.000

85 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 3 559.000

86 2401602 NIKHIL K V Hindu/SC 1 535.500

87 2404878 PRAJUN T K Hindu/SC 1 390.000
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1 2400973 ARYA SUDHI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,548.000

2 2403088 ATHULYA T R Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,518.000

3 2403665 DEVANANDA M S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,448.000

4 2403599 ADHEENA SAJI Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,394.000

5 2401472 SANGAMA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,394.000

6 2401542 DEVATHEERTHA M S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,345.000

7 2401367 GOPIKA REJI Hindu/Ezhava 5 1,330.000

8 2401131 AARCHA AJAYAKUMAR Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,306.000

9 2401016 ADITHYA RAJI Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,292.000

10 2401662 ARUNDHATHI P LAL Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,292.000

11 2402606 NIKHILRAJ Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,287.000

12 2403334 REVATHY RATHEESH Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,261.000

13 2404721 AKSHAY VINOD Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,245.000

14 2402848 THEJALAKSHMY V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,235.000

15 2401830 PARVANA C Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,153.000

16 2400060 ANANTHU VU Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,138.000

17 2400942 SIVADA A P Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,096.000

18 2400528 VISHNUJITH K S Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,090.000

19 2400682 JYOTHIKA K V Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,041.000

20 2401266 ASWATHY ANIL K Hindu/Ezhava 4 1,040.000

21 2402118 ASWANI A S Hindu/Ezhava 3 931.000

22 2404071 SOORYAKRISHNA S S Hindu/Ezhava 5 874.000
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23 2404428 NANDAKISHORE K Hindu/Ezhava 1 851.000

24 2404216 BIJOY P B Hindu/Ezhava 2 832.000

25 2404927 NITHIN R Hindu/Ezhava 5 786.000

26 2405127 PRANAV P P Hindu/Ezhava 4 715.000

27 2402695 ABHIJITH S Hindu/Ezhava 2 687.000

28 2404755 ANANDHU SOMAN P S Hindu/Ezhava 5 676.000

29 2401191 KRISHNA RAJ K B Hindu/Ezhava 3 672.000

30 2404595 ADITHYAN C S Hindu/Ezhava 2 669.000
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1 2400305 RIZNA SAGEER Islam/Muslim 4 1,356.000

2 2401877 DANIYA RAFI M Islam/Muslim 1 1,319.000

3 2404825 JASEER A S Islam/Muslim 1 1,081.000

4 2404142 MUHZINA NIZAR Islam/Muslim 2 1,050.000

5 2402999 AYISHATHUL RIZWANA P N Islam/Muslim 3 779.000

6 2405147 MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN
C.M Islam/Muslim 4 771.000

7 2403765 ANSHIB T Islam/Muslim 2 767.000

8 2400073 AJMAL ABBAS Islam/Muslim 3 724.500

9 2402782 MUHAMMED AJMAL N A Islam/Muslim 3 718.000

10 2402823 JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M Islam/Muslim 5 697.000

11 2401524 MOHAMMED JASIR SHIBILI
M P Islam/Muslim 4 687.000

12 2403810 MOHAMMED RIFAN K Islam/Muslim 2 685.000

13 2404904 SHABAS K Islam/Muslim 4 664.000

14 2400216 MUHAMMED BADHUSHA Islam/Muslim 2 634.000
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1 2401404 VISHNU PRIYA M Hindu/OBH 5 1,517.000

2 2400507 ANUVINDA P Hindu/OBH 4 1,485.000

3 2403634 HARISANKAR ACHARYA P B Hindu/OBH 2 1,473.000

4 2401257 GOPIKA SUSHANTH Hindu/OBH 2 1,413.000

5 2404191 ANANYA K B Hindu/OBH 3 1,398.000

6 2402238 MIDHUN S S Hindu/OBH 5 1,368.000

7 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 4 1,295.000

8 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

9 2401027 KRISHNA P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 1,252.000

10 2402281 SAIKRISHNA N M Hindu/OBH 2 1,178.000

11 2401578 NANDHANA K M Hindu/OBH 4 1,170.000

12 2404786 MIDHUN C LAL Hindu/OBH 4 849.000

13 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 3 754.000

14 2402743 ASHISH ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 682.000
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1 2404253 PAVITHRA. . K Hindu/General 5 1,602.000
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1 2400613 RIYA MADHAVAN Hindu/SC 2 1,500.000

2 2400954 NIRANJANA BIJU Hindu/SC 1 1,415.000

3 2402363 ANAGHA VISWANATHAN Hindu/SC 5 1,337.000

4 2402819 GOURI NANDA T U Hindu/SC 2 1,271.000

5 2401394 NAYANA T S Hindu/SC 3 1,240.000

6 2403387 NIRANJAN V Hindu/SC 5 1,186.000

7 2405098 ABHISHEK P V Hindu/SC 1 1,147.000

8 2401171 AMEESH M M Hindu/SC 1 1,112.000

9 2401160 SAINORA M B Hindu/SC 5 1,003.000

10 2402987 KRISHNA G ALLY RAMESH Hindu/SC 5 941.000

11 2402639 AMITHA P S Hindu/SC 4 820.800

12 2403461 ABHINAND K RAMESH Hindu/SC 2 774.000

13 2402400 AKSHAYA S Hindu/SC 3 739.000

14 2404748 ATHUL K RAJU Hindu/SC 3 716.000

15 2403809 ASWIN LAL V Hindu/SC 1 665.000

16 2404741 JINESH E Hindu/SC 2 631.000

17 2403423 YADHUKRISHNAN Hindu/SC 3 559.000

18 2401602 NIKHIL K V Hindu/SC 1 535.500

19 2404878 PRAJUN T K Hindu/SC 1 390.000
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1 2403093 ANJALY SHIBU Hindu/OBH 4 1,295.000

2 2400258 HRIDHYA K H Hindu/OBH 4 1,256.000

3 2401027 KRISHNA P ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 1,252.000

4 2403382 GOPIKA P G Hindu/OBH 3 754.000

5 2402743 ASHISH ANIL Hindu/OBH 1 682.000
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